
SVZ1400Water-i.d.
water testing equipment

®

Made in Germany

Quality Reagents

Water-i.d./Pool-i.d. GmbH
Daimlerstr. 20

D-76344 Eggenstein
Tel. +49 (0) 721 - 782029-0

Fax +49 (0) 721 - 782029-11
www.water-id.com
info@water-id.com
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CaCO  (1 - 50 mg/l)3

LR



10 ml

20 ml

50 ml

100 ml

Made in Germany

Quality Reagents

2 - 25 mg/l CaCO3

1 - 50 mg/l CaCO3

Total Hardness LR

50 ml:     (         x 4) - 2 = mg/l CaCO3

100 ml:   (         x 2) - 1 = mg/l CaCO3


